INDEC	Please print this page and use it as a cover (shown below) on the top and bottom of	
	(((H20000357230) 3)))
	H20000357 2303ABCV	
Note	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butt Doing so will generate anoth	
): Division of Corporations	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
_	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	ι.
F	om: Account Name : C T CORPORATION Account Number : FCA000000023	SYSTEM L
	Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845	· · ·
•*E	nter the email address for this business	s entity has be used for future
~ .	annual report mailings. Enter only on Email Address:	e email horess please.
8. 33 8. 33		
He is	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORREC	
	Certificate of Status	GEMENT SERVICES, LLC
	Certified Copy	
	Page Count Estimated Charge	04

J

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

1/1

in Th

AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF CRGANIZATION OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC

The undersigned adopts the following Amended and Restriced Articles of Organization pursuant to the authority and provisions of Chapter 605 of the Flg ida Statutes, entitled the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act:

The name of the limited liability company, illing these Amended and FIRST: Restated Articles of Organization is International Tourism Management Services, LLC (the "Company").

SECOND: The Articles of Organization for the Company were filed on August 20. 2008 and assigned Florida document number L08000079805.

These Amended and Restated Articles of Crganization supersede and take THIRD: the place of the existing Articles of Organization and any and all - mendments thereto.

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of this limited liability company is INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT SERVICES, LLC.

ARTICLE IL ADDRESS

OCT 14 PH 3. The street address and mailing address of the principal place of business of this limited liability company are: T

31

 \mathbf{H}^{\prime}

-1

21

1.

٩Ç

Ś

INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT JERVICES, LLC 2200 W. Commercial Boulevard Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33309 .

ARTICLE III. REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

The name and street address of the registered agent are: - a

.

C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation, FL 33324

.

ARTICLE IV. MANAGEMENT

The limited liability company shall be manager-managed.

* * *

IN WITNESS THEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Amended and Restated Articles of Organization on this 17th day of August, 2020.

Name: Hora:e E. Jordan, Jr/ Title: Manager

ł

in china the

,

REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE

Having been named to accept service of process for the above named limited liability company, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as Registered Agent, and agree to comply with all applicable provisions of law. In addition, I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as Registered Agent for said named limited liability company.

Name: C T Corporation System Terrie Bates, Assistant Secretary

.